
Crystal Park
Metropolitan District

Treasurer Report
August 2015

General Fund:

Primary Checking
CPVFD Checking
Designated Capital Maintenance Reserve
Designated Capital Equipment Reserve
Designated Grant Match Reserve
General Fund (available)

July 31. 201 5
Beainnina Balance

$51,860.49
$12,109.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00

$7,293.00
$31,676.49

Additions
$556.77
$500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,056.77

Deductions
$562.06
$51.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$614.00

Auaust31,2015
Endina Balance

$51,855.20
$12,557.06
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,293.00

$32,119.26

Note. Activity for "CPVFD Checking" is prefixed with "CPVFD"; otherwise is for "Primary Checking".
* Indicates transactions involving funds generated by donation or fund raising, no tax dollars involved

Date:
08/10/15

08/31/15

Date:

08/14/15
08/17/15

08/24/15

Additions:
El Paso Treasurer

*
*
*
*
*
*

CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD

Used equipment sales proceeds

Deductions:

Colorado Springs Ultilities
Vectra Visa credit card payment

*
*
*
*
*

CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD
CPVFD

Reimburse Leander - department supplies

Check #

EFT
EFT

1230

Amount
$556.77

$500.00

Amount

$43.00
$519.06

$51.94

Designated Reserve Transfers: From:
Grant Match Reserve

To:
General Fund

Amount

Tabor Emergency Fund:
Starting Balance
Transfer to/from General Fund
Interest
Ending Balance

Amount
$941.04

$0.00
$0.00

$941.04

Submitted by

Clint Schneider

9/2/2015,7:49 PM


