Crystal Park Metropolitan District

Treasurer Report August 2015

General Fund:							
	July 31, 2015			August 31, 2015			
	Beginning Balance	Additions	Deductions	Ending Balance			
Primary Checking	\$51,860.49	\$556.77	\$562.06	\$51,855.20			
CPVFD Checking	\$12,109.00	\$500.00	\$51.94	\$12,557.06			
Designated Capital Maintenance Reserve	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00			
Designated Capital Equipment Reserve	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00			
Designated Grant Match Reserve	\$7,293.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,293.00			
General Fund (available)	\$31,676.49	\$1,056.77	\$614.00	\$32,119.26			

Note : Activity for "CPVFD Checking" is prefixed with "CPVFD"; otherwise is for "Primary Checking". * Indicates transactions involving funds generated by donation or fund raising, no tax dollars involved

Date:				itions:		Amount
08/10/15	El Paso Treasurer				\$556.77	
	+-					
	+		An de heighte de son de trabélier nan grande en an die beken an die			
08/31/15	*	* CPVFD Used equipment sales proceeds				\$500.00
	*	CPVFD				
	*	CPVFD				
	*	CPVFD				
	*	CPVFD CPVFD		ana igaana sa sanay maanata ay a		
		CEVED				
Date:			Deductions:		Check #	Amount
00/44/45	-	londo (FFT	642.00
08/14/15 08/17/15		Colorado Springs Ultilities Vectra Visa credit card payment		EFT EFT	\$43.00 \$519.06	
00/1//15	Ve		a credit card payment		EFI	\$519.00
	+					
08/24/15	*	CPVED	Reimburse Leander - de	partment supplies	1230	\$51.94
00/21110	*	CPVFD	Tromburoo Loundor do	parament ouppiloo	1200	
	+	CPVFD				
*****	*	CPVFD				
	*	CPVFD				
	+					
			1		1	
esignated Reserve Transfers:		From:	To:		Amount	
			Grant Match Reserve	General Fund		

Tabor Emergency Fund:		Amount
	Starting Balance	\$941.04
	Transfer to/from General Fund	\$0.00
	Interest	\$0.00
	Ending Balance	\$941.04

Submitted by hnew 6 Clint Schneider

9/2/2015,7:49 PM